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Commonwealth Of Massachusetts
Alcoholic Beverages Control Commission

i 95 Fourth Street, Suite 3
Jean M. Lorizio, Esq.
Commission Chairman ChEISea, MA 02150-2358
2023
Retail License Renewal
License Number: 06309-GP-0124 Municipality: BOXFORD
License Name :  BOXFORD COMMUNITY KITCHEN License Class: Annual
INC.
License Type: General On-Premises

DBA :
Premise Address: 7 Elm Street Boxford, MA 01921 License Category: Wines and Malt
Manager: David Merrill

| hereby certify and swear under penalties of perjury that:

1. I am authorized to sign this renewal pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 138;
2. The renewed license is of the same class, type, category as listed above;
3. The licensee has complied with all laws of the Commonwealth relating to taxes; and

4. The premises are now open for business (if not, explain below).

~~

o SR SN 16/19(11

Signature Date
Dh}(/lb e/l/lgf&”?”"l"l, 0‘/‘//\’6«
Printed Name Title

Additional Information:

Please complete and return this form to the Local Licensing Authority.

@ TELEPHONE: (617)727-3040 FAX: (617)727-1258 http//www.mass.gov/abce
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Boxford Fire Department
6 MIDDLETON ROAD
BOXFORD, MA 01921

Inspection Findings Report

Jection Information

Inspection #: 2022-34 STORE : EAST (COMMUNITY): 7 ELM
STREET BOXFORD MA 01821 ( )
887-5632 N/A

Inspection Date: 10/18/2022

Structure/Property: ELM STREET, 7
7 ELM STREET BOXFORD MA 01921

Inspection I1D: N

Inspection Status:
Inspection Type:

ANNUAL

Inspection Reference |D:
Inspection Status Date: 10/18/2022
Inspection Conducted Date: 10/18/2022

The Boxford Fire Department conducted a fire safety inspection at the location and date referenced above. As result of this the
inspection | have enclosed/attached the fire departments - Field Fire Safety Inspection Report.

Inspection Findings/Action Requested

Item #: 1
Action Rzquested:
Notes/Comments

Reference/Rationale:

# 2
Action Requested:
Notes/Comments:

Reference/Rationale:

Item #: 3
Action Requested:
Notes/Comments:

Reference/Rationale:

ltem #: 4
Action Requested:
Notes/Comments:

Reference/Rationale:

ltem# 5
n Requested:
1v.2s/Comments:

Reference/Rationale:
Print Date October 21, 2022

Print Date: October 21, 2022

Electric Panels

Correct Immediately

BASEMENT- CLEAR 3' AREA TO ELECTRICAL PANELS / Per 110.26 Access and working space shall
be provided and maintained about all electrical equipment to permit ready and safe operation of
maintenance of such equipment to a minimum of 30" in width and depth.

NFPA 70

110.26 Spaces About Electrical Equipment

Storage Under Stairs
Correct Immediately
REMOVE GREASE TRAP & CLUTTER FROM UNDER STAIRS / Per 14.6.3 * Usable Space.
Enclosed, usable spaces, within exit enclosures shall be prohibited, including under stairs,
unless otherwise permitted
By 14.6.3.2. [101:7.2.2.5.3]
527 CMR 1 Chapter 14 Means of Egress
14.6 Enclosure and Protection of Stairs

Fire Extinguisher Types

Add To Become Compliant

PROPERLY POST SIGNAGE AND MOUNT ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS / Per Chapter 13 The apropriate
fire extuinguishers and sizes must be installed properly according to code.

527 CMR 1 Fire Protection Systems -

13.6 Portable Fire Extuinguishers

Fire Extinguisher Inspection

Inspection By Proper Authority

KEEP ANSUL SYSTEM AND HOOD UP TO DATE

(ANSUL SERVICED JUNE '22)

(HOCD SERVICED MAY ‘22 EVERY ~180 DAYS)

13.6.0.3.1.1.1 Fire extinguishers shall shall be subjected to maintenance at intervals of not more than 1
year, at the time of hydrostatic test, or when specifically indicated by an inspection or electronic notification

APPLIANCE TO OUTLET

REMOVE OUTLET SPLITTERS, PLUG APPLIANCES DIRECTLY TO PROPER OUTLET /210.22
Permissable Loads, Individual Branch Circuits.

An individual branch circuit shall be permitted to supply any load for which it is rated, but in no case shall
the total i0ad exceed the branch-circuit ampere rating.

NFPA 70
INInspectionFindingsSingle 03/07/17
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